Month

1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
4-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

A-Ditch B-Ditch C-Ditch D-Ditch Bench
Indian Indian Indian Indian Indian Indian Big Six
o o o o o o Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Mtn.
Irrigation Irrigation Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation Total Dry Gulch|
N ) ) ) . Natural Flow Storage
Service Service Service Service Service Henry J.
0.8 3.76 61.81 54.81 i1g 7 7
2.6 3.76 66.37 59.37 i 7 7
0.64 1.96 3.76 66.78 59.78 1.9 7 7
2.6 3.76 65.52 59.52 i1g 7 7
2.6 3.76 60.14 53.14 i 7 7
0.86 1.74 3.76 56.6 49.6 1.9 7 7
2.6 3.76 71.45 64.45 i1g 7 7
4.04 8.02 4.34 26.32 448.67 400.67 13.30 0.00 49.00 49.00 0.00
8.01 15.91 8.61 52.21 889.94 794.73 26.38 0.00 97.19 97.19 0.00
73.37 125.25 86.50 414.70 7240.52 5254.12 1123.40 863.00 863.00 863.00 875.00
183.02 285.34 194.03 1139.72 13637.59 12531.32 494.68 547.33 597.03 1144.36 0.00
2.49 2.28 2.24 2.75 1.88 2.39 0.44 0.63 0.69 1.33 0.00




2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Cedarview Colthorp Combined Canal
Ir\dla.n Ifwd\a.n Deep Creek Captured Ouray Park | Ouray Park mEgpErEzy Total Ouray
Month Dry Gulch Irrigation Total Irrigation Moffat Total Moffat Stream
) ) Stream Moffat Storage Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Park
Service Service Ouray Prk.

1-Aug 20.67 17.67 3] 3

2-Aug 19.39 13.39 6 6

3-Aug 0.33 17.44 9.44 8 8

4-Aug 1 17.56 12.56 5 5

5-Aug 1 17.1 13.1 4 4

6-Aug 1 17.54 12.54 5] 5

7-Aug 0.2 15.84 13.84 2 2

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days 0.00 3.53 125.54 92.54 33.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Acre Ft. 0.00 7.00 249.01 183.55 65.46 0.00 0.00 65.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total
Area Served 7515.25 66.00 13299.00 1749.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00
Total Divert. 838.23 129.28 7943.60 3809.59 2209.60 0.00 179.51 2410.92 960.99 805.04 0.00 1766.03
Amnt Per Ac. 0.11 1.96 0.60 2.18 1.26 0.00 0.10 1.38 0.10 0.08 0.00 0.18




Month

1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
4-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Deep Creek Durigan Harmes HenrylJim
Total U.S. Ex@ange 'f‘d'a_” Roosevelt Roosevlet Ir'1d|a.n 'f‘d'a." 'f‘d'a." n
Whiterocks | Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation Dick Scott
Deep Creek . . gallons CFS . )
Irrigation Service Service Service McKee
3975 3.76 43.49 8 8.09 8.09
39.84 3.81 43.65 8 6.34 6.34
45.7 3.83 49.53 8 6.31 6.31
40.99 3.84 44.83 8 6.4 6.4
36.83 3.87 40.7 8 6.35 6.35
34.49 3.88 38.37 8 5.48 5.48
34 3.9 579 8 7,55 7.33
271.58 26.89 298.47 0.00 0.00 56.00 46.30 46.30 0.00 0.00
538.68 53.34 592.02 0.00 0.00 111.08 91.84 91.84 0.00 0.00
5100.00 5100.00 5100.00 354.79 119.00 757.13 1178 1028 95.4 54.6
11617.14 1624.11 10404.93 29.97 134.72 1693.51 1452.06 1452.06 0.00 0.00
2.28 0.32 2.04 0.08 1.13 2.24 1.23 1.41 0.00 0.00




Month

1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
4-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

Murray Roosevelt
il T.N. Dodd
Marimon Ditch Ditch
Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Exchange
Greg F Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dodd
reg Fox ryGulc ryGuic ota Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Gulch © Uintah
6.18 8.24 8.24 8.24
2.29 8.13 8.13 8.13
8.04 8.04 8.04
7.95 7.95 75
7.6 7.6 7.6
3.73 3.73 3.73
1.16 1.16 1.16
0.00 0.00 8.47 44.85 0.00 44.85 44.85 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.80 88.96 0.00 88.96 88.96 0.00 0.00
283.5 376 663 2368.46 501.5 501.5 501.5 1866.96 501.5
0.00 555.70 882.56 1594.00 715.67 430.48 1078.98 74.32 365.44
0.00 1.48 1.33 0.67 1.43 0.86 215 0.04 0.73




Month

1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
4-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Uinta Uinta#1
, Center Ditch
Exchange 'f‘d'a.” Indian Indian Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Dry Gulch K.B./H.H. | K.B./H.H.
Total Irrigation . Dry Gulch Total L Natural Flow K. B. Allred .
Dodd . Irrigation Irrigation #1 Mtn. Storage Gulch Montes Keil Col.
Service . #1
Service

57.85 57.85 60.49 31 6.99 225 29.49 0.98

52.73 52.73 51.97 27 2.97 22 24.97 1.46

49.99 49.99 51.4 27 2.4 22 24.4 13

49.8 49.8 53.08 31 22.08 22.08 1.64

49.5 49.5 54.31 31 0.81 225 23.31 1.95

49.71 49.71 53 31 22 22 0.68

50.35 50.35 56.76 31 3.26 225 25.76 0.97
359.93 0.00 359.93 0.00 0.00 381.01 209.00 16.43 155.58 172.01 8.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
713.92 0.00 713.92 0.00 0.00 755.73 414.55 32.59 308.59 341.18 17.81 0.00 0.00 0.00
10063.75 6363 6363 312 3388.75 8849.85 4033 4358.25 2776.5 4358.25 1537.25 100.1 159 199.5
17362.11 471.85 15959.54 0.00 1171.65 15429.67 10341.24 3256.49 1857.94 5114.43 1125.99 12.89 12.89 12.89
1.73 0.07 2.51 0.00 0.35 1.74 2.56 0.75 0.67 1.17 0.73 0.13 0.08 0.06




2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Uinta Independent U-S. Farm U.S. Whiterocks
Creek
'f‘d'a_" Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Uintah 'f‘d"f” Sp”f‘g D,ItCh Ipdla.r\
Month Total Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation
. Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Gulch Independent ) . .
Service Service Service Service
1-Aug 5.53 5.37 0.16 0.16 14.74 341 341
2-Aug 6.93 6.43 0.5 0.5 13.09 31.72 31.72
3-Aug 4.15 3.99 0.16 0.16 13.47 31.37 31.37
4-Aug 2.12 2.12 13.35 31.12 31.12
5-Aug 2.04 2.04 13.42 30.91 3091
6-Aug 2.04 2.04 13.48 31.09 31.09
7-Aug 2 2 13.41 31.19 31.19
Amount
Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days 24.81 23.99 0.00 0.82 0.82 0.00 94.96 221.50 0.00 221.50
Acre Ft. 49.21 47.58 0.00 1.63 1.63 0.00 188.35 439.35 0.00 439.35
Total
Area Served 3743.22 286.91 50 50 50 3406.31 1666 3945 3945 3945
Total Divert. 939.13 760.47 30.55 9.48 30.11 139.10 4033.61 9158.53 0.00 8900.52

Amnt Per Ac. 0.25 2.65 0.61 0.19 0.60 0.04 2.42 2.32 0.00 2.26



Month

1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
4-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Yellowstone Exchange

Whi Irrigati
iterocks Irrigation with Neola YF Browns
Whiterocks [ Whiterocks
Echange U.S. N~ I X . Captured Total Dry
Total Irrigation Irrigation | Green River Dry Gulch Dry Gulch
Deep Creek Storage Gulch
Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage
29.61 3.76 25.85 4.24 4.24
30.95 3.81 27.14
29.6 3.83 25.77
28.8 3.84 24.96
28.61 3.87 24.74
31.1 3.88 27.22
30.41 3.9 26.51
209.08 26.89 0.00 182.19 0.00 0.00 4.24 4.24 0.00
414.71 53.34 0.00 361.37 0.00 0.00 8.41 8.41 0.00
11754.3 5100 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 3388.75 3388.75 7515.25
6028.63 1636.01 3028.39 1117.03 499.43 501.53 6725.99 6142.84 753.81
0.51 0.32 0.46 0.17 0.08 0.08 1.98 1.81 0.10




